
 

 

                 NHPC Limited 
                                                      (A Government of India Enterprise) 
 

Reg. No. 301875/079/080 

 Registered Office: NHPC Branch Office, The Soaltee Kathmandu, Tahachal, Kathmandu 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

NHPC Limited entrusted for undertaking Detailed Project Study of West Seti Project (750 MW) & Seti River – 6 Project 
(450 MW) in Nepal invites sealed open tender enquiries from the eligible bidders/contractors registered in Nepal for the 
works as per the following details: 

 

Bids are to be submitted either by Registered post/ courier or physically in the West Seti & Seti River-6 Project Unit 
Office at Hotel Riverside Pvt. Ltd., Pipalla bazar, Dipayal, Dist – Doti, Sudur Paschim Province during office hours. The 
tender documents can be downloaded from the websites https://www.nhpcindia.com & https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp 
.  Same shall also be available on request made through email to the email address given below. 
Further, Corrigendum(s) / Notification(s) etc. shall be issued on the above websites only. 

Sd/- 
Dy. General Manager (Civil) 

NHPC Limited, West Seti & Seti River-6 Project Unit, 
Dipayal, Dist: Doti, Sudur Pashchim Province, Nepal 

Tel:+977-9811564457, email: pnc.setiprojects@gmail.com 

NIT/ Tender 
Reference 

No. 

Brife Description of Work Publishing 
date on 
website 

Last Date for Submission/ 
Opening of Bid Proposals 
(at Project Office, Dipayal) 

NHPC_SR-
04/2024 

Hiring of Services for collection of G&D data and Sedimentation 
Samples for Seti River H. E. Project, Nepal (Package SR-04).  

02/03/2024 Submission: 31/03/2024 upto 1700Hrs 
Opening: 01/04/2024 at 1100 Hrs 

NHPC_WS-
07/2024 

Hiring of Services for collection of G&D data and Sedimentation 
Samples for West Seti H. E. Project, Nepal (Package WS-07) 

02/03/2024 Submission: 31/03/2024 upto 1700Hrs 
Opening: 01/04/2024 at 1400 Hrs 

NHPC_WS-
08/2023 

Hiring of Services for providing assistance in Field Hostel mess 
/ Office Works for West Seti Project, Nepal (Package WS-08) 

02/03/2024 Submission: 31/03/2024 upto 1700Hrs 
Opening: 01/04/2024 at 1600 Hrs 

 

 

 

 

https://www.nhpcindia.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

